
 

 

潤隆建設股份有限公司 
單位：新台幣仟元 

年度 月份 
本月營業

收入淨額 

去年同期 

營收淨額 

本月營收 

增減金額 

本月營收 

增減％ 

本年累計 

營收淨額 

去年累計 

營收淨額 

本年營收 

增減金額 

本年營收 

增減% 

106 1 51,169 29,718 21,451 72.18 51,169 29,718 21,451 72.18 

106 2 110,947 21,505 89,442 415.91 162,116 51,223 110,893 216.49 

106 3 313,656 -12,213 325,869 2,668.21 475,772 39,010 436,762 1,119.62 

106 4 252,505 497,389 -244,884 -49.23 728,277 536,399 191,878 35.77 

106 5 218,396 190,471 27,925 14.66% 946,673 726,870 219,803 30.24 

106 6 281,038 124,058 156,980 126.54 1,227,711 850,928 376,783 44.28 

106 7 228,110 103,607 124,503 120.17 1,455,821 954,535 501,286 52.52 

106 8 462,950 1,979,754 -1,516,804 -76.62 1,918,771 2,934,289 -1,015,518 -34.61 

106 9 195,492 417,679 -222,187 -53.20 2,114,263 3,351,968 -1,237,705 -36.92 

106 10 194,007 1,084,308 -890,301 -82.11 2,308,270 4,436,276 -2,128,006 -47.97 

106 11 303,826 420,689 -116,863 -27.78 2,612,096 4,856,965 -2,244,86
9 

-46.22 

106 12 1,766,012 872,689 893,323 102.36 4,378,108 5,729,654 -1,351,546 -23.59 


